No. C57230

Due no later than Dec 31, 2016

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

ASSISTANCE LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO, INC.
NICOLA R GRIEBE

PO BOX 140104

BOISE ID 83714

JEANNE DOERING
5825 GLENWOOD

GARDEN CITY ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT BECKY WOODRUFF 7582 W HATHAWAY LN
DIRECTOR JAN LANG 5857 S ROCK ROSE PL
DIRECTOR SUSAN OLIVER 9470 W KNOTTINGHAM DR
DIRECTOR CELIA FITZWATER 13962 N BROKEN HORN RD
DIRECTOR ARLENE KING 2490 N EMILY MEADOWS PL
DIRECTOR ELEN HUNT 4974 N RIVERVISTA WY
DIRECTOR LAURA MILLER 417 S WHISPERWOOD WY
DIRECTOR BARB SCRIVNER 3802 S SUNTREE PL
SECRETARY RAPP CAROLYN 5331 E SOFTWOOD CT
TREASURER NICOLA GRIEBE 5455 N HIGH COUNTRY WAY
DIRECTOR PAM SCHEER 7220 SETTLERS DR
DIRECTOR ALICE BUEHLER 9216 W BEACHSIDE LA

City State
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
EAGLE D
GARDEN CITY D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
STAR D
BOISE D
BOISE D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83714
83716
83704
83714
83616
83714
83709
83706
83716
83669
83704
83714

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C57230

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Nicola Griebe
Name (type or print): Nicola Griebe

Date: 12/02/2016
Title: Treasurer

Processed 12/02/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




