No. C 57230  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Dec 31, 2016 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  ASSISTANCE LEAGUE OF BOISE, IDAHO, INC.  NICOLA R GRIEBE PO BOX 140104 BOISE ID 83714		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				JEANNE DOERING 5825 GLENWOOD GARDEN CITY ID 83714  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
								4. Corporations: Ente
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	BECKY WOO	DRUFF	7582 W HATHAWAY LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	JAN LANG		5857 S ROCK ROSE PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	SUSAN OLIVER		9470 W KNOTTINGHAM DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	CELIA FITZWATER		13962 N BROKEN HORN RD	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR	DIRECTOR ELEN HUNT DIRECTOR LAURA MILLER		2490 N EMILY MEADOWS PL	EAGLE	ID	USA	83616	
DIRECTOR			4974 N RIVERVISTA WY	GARDEN CITY	ID	USA	83714	
DIRECTOR			417 S WHISPERWOOD WY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR			3802 S SUNTREE PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
SECRETARY			5331 E SOFTWOOD CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
TREASURER			5455 N HIGH COUNTRY WAY	STAR	ID	USA	83669	
DIRECTOR	PAM SCHEER		7220 SETTLERS DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	ALICE BUEH	LER	9216 W BEACHSIDE LA	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual		6. Annual Repo	rt must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Nicola Griebe		Date: 12/02/2016				
C 57230		Name (type or print): Nicola Griebe Title: Treasurer						
Processed 12/02/201	.6	* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				